Additional Benefits

- Subscription to EANGUS publication, The New Patriot
- Discounted subscriptions to Army Times, Navy Times, Air Force Times and the Marine Corps Times
- Discounted college study resources through SpeedyPrep & HERC
- Multiple discounts on travel, legal services, car rentals, mobile phone carriers, and more.

Visit EANGUS.org for more information.

EANGTN Auxiliary

The purpose of the Enlisted Association Auxiliary is designed to organize all spouses of Enlisted personnel who are members in good standing of the Enlisted Association of the National Guard of Tennessee (EANGTN). To work together in unison for the purpose of advancing the standing prestige, and social welfare of the Tennessee National Guard. To support our spouses in their efforts to improve their position and status in their relationship with the civilian community as well as in a military environment. The Auxiliary may engage in attempts to promote legislation to obtain its purpose. Contact EANGTN for more information.

Other Resources

- Financial Assistance Grants for Service Members, contact EANGTN
- TN ARNG Education Office Contact Number: 615.313.0625



The Enlisted Association of the National Guard of Tennessee accepts EANGTN membership dues via VENMO!

Just scan the QR Code to the right or search for @eangtn, look for our logo, last 4 digits is 2974

EANGTN requires you to include the following information in the comments section:

RANK, FULL NAME, UNIT, & CIVILIAN EMAIL



venmo

Enlisted Association of the National Guard of Tennessee

P.O. Box 416 Mount Juliet, TN 37121 615.336.2974 eangtn.org Tax Exempt ID: 58-1329217



What is the Enlisted Association of the National Guard of Tennessee (EANGTN)?

EANGTN is a 501c19 tax exempt, notfor-profit military service organization dedicated to representing all enlisted service members of the Tennessee Air and Army National Guard. Membership is open to all current and retired enlisted personnel, as well as officers and civilians.

The purpose of our Association is to organize all enlisted persons in pay grades E1 through E9 to work together in unison for the purpose of advancing the standing, prestige, and social welfare of the Tennessee National Guard to improve the position and status of the enlisted members in their relationship with the civilian community, as well as, in a military environment.

Why EANGTN?

The value of being an EANGTN member is tremendous:

Career Advancement

As an effective tool for professional development and upward mobility, EANGTN membership enables you to expand networking opportunities and keep abreast of current issues impacting fellow enlisted service members and the National Guard. Many volunteer opportunities are available with EANGTN, as well.

Greater visibility for all

As enlisted service members and members of the National Guard, all of us have a vested interest and belief in the mission our service represents. EANGTN offers a different dimension in effectively promoting the value of the Guard to our state and nation.

Security

The threats to the Guard are real. The facts are clear about the potential jeopardy to drill pay and benefits that our members have earned. Now, more than ever, a unified, strong voice is needed in Washington, D.C. and in Tennessee to protect what Guardsmen and others have fought for over several years. EANGTN helps elevate the concerns of Soldiers and Airmen to people who make policy decisions!

Member Benefits

Membership in EANGTN provides a number of tangible benefits to our constituents and their families, including:

Advocacy and Lobbying

The association serves as the mouthpiece for making sure our members' voices are heard at the state and federal level. To that end, we lobby Congress to ensure their rights regarding pay, benefits, retirement benefits and more. We welcome member suggestions and in put regarding issues affecting EANGTN.

Insurance Programs

Through our affiliation with the Enlisted Association of the National Guard of the United States (EANGUS), we offer access to many insurance programs. EANGTN Members are also able to take advantage of the NGATN Group Insurance. Policies pay within 24hrs of death notification, pay for any cause of death, and you can maintain this policy once you leave the Guard. For more information, please call the EANGTN office. Please visit eangtn.org for more information.

Scholarships

EANGTN offers several scholarships for which members and their dependents may apply. EANGUS also has a variety of scholarships available to our members.

Conferences and Professional Development

Association members gain exposure and access to informative conference and forums, as well as professional development services:

- EANGTN Annual Conference (includes Auxiliary conference)
- EANGUS Annual Conference (includes Auxiliary conference)
- EANGUS Area III Caucus (includes Auxiliary Caucus)
- EANGUS Comprehensive Resume Service